Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Jingtian Angie Li
Yoke-Ching Tan
Ged Hewitt
Ethan Shi

Rahul Chikhale
Eddie Cauchi
Maggie Lyu
Bobby Cunningham
George Lim
Junyan Zhang
Colin Stevens
Nyarne Darko
Ryley Young
Lothar Pilz

Eric Tay

Nyarne Darko

Belinda Strong
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Team

Tan-Li(A)

Tan-Li(A)

Tooronga Zoo
Shi-Lyu
Strong(B)-Chikhale
Tooronga Zoo
Shi-Lyu
Cunningham-Zhang
Strong(B)-Chikhale
Cunningham-Zhang
Stevens-Pilz
Strong(B)-Chikhale
Shi-Lyu
Stevens-Pilz
Cunningham-Zhang
Cunningham-Zhang

Strong(B)-Chikhale
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Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

4

4

8

7

0

1

100%

87.5%

75%

66.7%

50%

50%

37.5%

37.5%

100%

50%

25%

50%

50%

16.7%

0%

0%

0%

Sets won Sets lost Sets won %

32

31

28

21

23

19

20

17

8

12

19

11

16

11

13

26

25

27

23

5

10

27

16

74.4%

66%

71.8%

61.8%

46.9%

43.2%

42.6%

42.5%

61.5%

54.6%

41.3%

55.6%

54.6%

34.4%

33.3%

27.3%

20%

Points won Points lost Points won %

448

480

387

325

441

405

405

363

127

216

398

79

101

283

109

84

163

320

425

306

303

472

431

444

395

111

187

433

86

106

317

126

103

213

58.3%

53%

55.8%

51.8%

48.3%

48.4%

47.7%

47.9%

53.4%

53.6%

47.9%

47.9%

48.8%

47.2%

46.4%

44.9%

43.4%
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18. Deniz Yener-Korematsu Stevens-Pilz 1 0 2 0% 1 8 11.1% 63 99 38.9%
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