

2024 Croydon Wednesday Night Spring Pennant (Season 4) Wednesday A3 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Jingtian Angie Li	Tan-Li(A)	4	8	0	100%	32	11	74.4%	448	320	58.3%
2.	Yoke-Ching Tan	Tan-Li(A)	4	7	1	87.5%	31	16	66%	480	425	53%
3.	Ged Hewitt	Tooronga Zoo	4	6	2	75%	28	11	71.8%	387	306	55.8%
4.	Ethan Shi	Shi-Lyu	3	4	2	66.7%	21	13	61.8%	325	303	51.8%
5.	Rahul Chikhale	Strong(B)-Chikhale	4	4	4	50%	23	26	46.9%	441	472	48.3%
6.	Eddie Cauchi	Tooronga Zoo	4	4	4	50%	19	25	43.2%	405	431	48.4%
7.	Maggie Lyu	Shi-Lyu	4	3	5	37.5%	20	27	42.6%	405	444	47.7%
8.	Bobby Cunningham	Cunningham-Zhang	4	3	5	37.5%	17	23	42.5%	363	395	47.9%
9.	George Lim	Strong(B)-Chikhale	1	2	0	100%	8	5	61.5%	127	111	53.4%
10.	Junyan Zhang	Cunningham-Zhang	2	2	2	50%	12	10	54.6%	216	187	53.6%
11.	Colin Stevens	Stevens-Pilz	4	2	6	25%	19	27	41.3%	398	433	47.9%
12.	Nyarne Darko	Strong(B)-Chikhale	1	1	1	50%	5	4	55.6%	79	86	47.9%
13.	Ryley Young	Shi-Lyu	1	1	1	50%	6	5	54.6%	101	106	48.8%
14.	Lothar Pilz	Stevens-Pilz	3	1	5	16.7%	11	21	34.4%	283	317	47.2%
15.	Eric Tay	Cunningham-Zhang	1	0	2	0%	4	8	33.3%	109	126	46.4%
16.	Nyarne Darko	Cunningham-Zhang	1	0	2	0%	3	8	27.3%	84	103	44.9%
17.	Belinda Strong	Strong(B)-Chikhale	2	0	4	0%	4	16	20%	163	213	43.4%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 05 Nov 2024 at 15:15:20

18. Deniz Yener-Korematsu Stevens-Pilz 1 0 2 0% 1 8 11.1% 63 99 38.9%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 05 Nov 2024 at 15:15:20